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Was one buried with body?
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G.R.5. FORM NO. 16

Date

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name ! BLATR JOHIT W Number: ~.07912

Rank: pyt Organization: g I 18th Iaf
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) . From: (Give complete location)
‘May 2 1919 ' @tave # 16 B A Cemetery

DXFRLIONT ARDEINES 3588 L J02,78 I A79,.8

=
Reburied (Date) in: (lee complete location) { ‘:L>JE?
May 3 1919 . Grave | 2 8ec i 14 Plot f 1

ARGONI'E AMERICAN CHMETTRY #1232

ROEﬁIEHT11EUS“‘“*‘*""

Report as to nature of original burial and coqditi?n of bo;iy upon disinterment :

Buried in Uniform end badly decomposed, Burial gpod. w
Was one identification tag found upon the body?  Yes .
; ]
What other means of idemtification were found on the ‘body? Tone ‘;*
w1 "
5 _{) -~
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If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodi\és, they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G. 0. 170, G,H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to idsntity in doubtful cases, notation

Note

"whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A_C

Blair, John ¥, - 1232 B
July 7, 1930

¥r. Tiliec Blair
¢/a ¥. 17, Robay
Tylertowmn, isw.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to-meke a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Eurcpse as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is gurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office 'in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

o, 1s the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? : AL

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terme of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? £

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Asgsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
~FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER:

WASHINGTON

paTe . 1/15/30
NAME RANK .‘SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C_!_

Blair, John V. June gy 1929.

My, B. J. Blair,
Route §7, Box #73,
Tylertown, Miss.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, 6 entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaze to
these cemeteries®.

The records of thies office show that you are the father of the

late Private Johnm ¥. Blair, Co. L, 18%h Inf,, vhose remains are now
mummmmmﬁm Romagne—-sous-ifontfancon,
lMouse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of thes above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleage furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowe are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, wiich defines the terms "mother”™ and rwidow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 18 also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congrees.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT L
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO qu 293 A__c_.,...

Plair, John W, « 1222 B
July 7, 1930

¥r. Ollie Blsir
cle ¥. ¥. Robey
Tylertowmn, liss.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or ‘widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as améended? sk

If 80, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C f
Blair, Johm W. August 30, 1929,
1232

¥, R. J. Blair,
Route #7, Box #73,
Tylertown, Miss.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received 40 our communication dated Jume 27, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Burope in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adopticn, or any other woman
who stood in loeco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. 1f gurvived by a widow or mother does gshe
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. Jof T JOHNAT, HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASMINGTON

in rerLy rersr To QM 293 A-C

Blair, Jodn ¥, June o 1929.

My, R. J. Blair,
Route ”' Box m.
Tylertown, Miss.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congrese approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "Tc enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late private John ¥, Blair, Co. L, 18%h Inf,, wvhose remains are now

interred in the Newse-Argomne Americsn Romagnae=-gous~ilontfencon,
Neuse, France, W

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimasge, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHR T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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Blair, John W. 1,597,912 ,/f
= (Surnamef N (Christian name in full.) (Armyserial ' er.)
Pvt. \ ) . Co Lji8 Inf (

(Rank and organization.) /
. N T o M) 1
State your relationship to the deceased fAizr e "L e L

Do you desire the remains brought to t}fie United States? __2-2

e

. £ { (Yes or no.)

[f remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred atithe home of the deceased, give iull informa-
tion below as to where they should ll)e sent:

(Name of person to receive remams.) 1 (Express office.) (‘Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) Vi (City or town.) (Stat.é.)
\ (Sign here) & y o o ol P - A AL
& 7 7
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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In reply refer tof
293  C-R

29,1923, '
Moy 29,1923 : \o
Mr. H.J.3laiw, \\»
Route 7, Box 73, &
Tylertown, ¥iss. C\

Dgaxr Bir:

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
Pvte Johm Wa Blair, Co L, 18th Infantry is
the permanent grave of
Fo0e32, Row 3, Block 4, Meuse-irgome Amgrican cemetery, Romagne-

sous-Montfaucon, (Meuse) France.

This is one of theipermanent.Americ&n militafy cemeteries
to be .maintained by this Governmen£ in Europs, ‘Each éruve will be
marked by a headstone of white marhble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, o;ga;ization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came., The headstones will be placed at &ll graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progresa, &s soon as
pOSBlOlB and without waiting for apeclal action or request on the
part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exaoted and more than willinzly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty.. The grave of the deceasod will be perpetually main-

tained by this Govarnmenthn a(%ﬁanég(lefittinp the last resting

ﬂdhdliqun
B,
p;ace of our heroes, i hfu?
¥ ,
0 Verytruly yours,

'\‘pz-... ‘A
el oy ' ‘U{ Xf"'” H, J, Qénner, *
m ‘ . ARY 29 Assistant,
23 /238 /ARK il .
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION' ./ o'l Ronsgne 1228 .. .
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE ______ _Hareck 1 1% a__-

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREEARATION SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name SITATR . Sk Wk M Lot 10. Name i TN S
2 RNOE M e iy e s ) 11. No., i R e e T I L
SN SETVE T e it w el ) Dot i 15,6 Uy JFoNabe | SR AT dd
4. 0rg.cui Coe- L. T8ERMIRL, Fune @b Y1 155 'Org..___________________ ____________
5. DDt ot e dbRes sy gl 0 o T lel), DDA e et T IR 2 e s
E1oNGi Dy A TRy g e vyl By (b SDABINIE i st tiritd
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No. o . . .. Sec.__'i_4 __________ 115N G rave i No R A Sechseam - ],
8. Pl-Ot o giin ot rarmen! ROW, ¢ fep. sws K LErANPALOL i’ 1 e s Rowsianihamitiqe
9.9 _oldin ‘veliressods sanl 17 ____-__-__%____-____-________;____
18. Cemetery Mewse-Argonne Amere . .------ 19. Communé or LOWNRgma.ne sous-Hostfaucon
20. Dept. or County “_“_“_“_mygqqa, 21. Country ... Frapee .. ok B e i
22, G.R.S. Hdqrs., Code No. ... __wssiie . 1232______14_ __________________ e 00 i
23. Disinterred (Date) Mareh 1 1982 By . c__'n__ansﬂll------_----;.--_-----,__-.'.-__-_'-
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name i T e e Serial No. IDRYRAR. T o
Rein Ko niy PR e e i s 1) = gl e A 80 Organization . CoRlesh Int - . o
25. Was 1dent1f1catlon disc found on grave marker°_:?lggy‘=i7w On body? .. .__ th.__

/{gnature Junior Technical Assistant

 PREPARATION - . J L White '

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body __-__.__._Bgau_.d_gao_mmgeﬁ_. _features unreso misable

28, Nature of burial . _._ . 5 -Uniform burlep pine-DeX . i T )

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.8. records
guoted above?

30. B%d.g“{prepared and placed in casket: Date Mareh 1 1922 By @ V Russell
<

< | e ,
‘Esgﬁﬁ Casket sealed by ... . __. cirinihomene B N ABNPOOIL L

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor Ss= o ' |




o
y { : \lo’.-‘ '_:' 51

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) BOK’NO "_9;?Q15§§?__§3 __________________________

9 o

32. Designation of body: 4 ‘ “{'; ........ wh S T~

. g B e
-Name . XK John W, BLAIR, . . Serial¥o. . 1697812 . .

Rank Bet, - Organization ____ ©0e Le 18th Infs

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer.Ctytlza?_?omagna-q?gﬁfMontfiycon,leuse

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) L&I‘Gl. 11922 By C V Russell

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate superv191oQaan that the report above
is correct. 3

Signature of G.R.S. T G e O BT o o N e e i i L i L
R/ Richards) st Li.CHT

36nd, Remarikagisve vaesron grne tomg ou Fisse wevdes s SosEwd e An BOnER T TS
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . Maren 1 1928 | - N
To point. of Concentration Morgne Remogme . .
(Name)
Convoyer._ ... 28 Doxam - .Signature Shipping Office
38. Received at Railhead or Point'of Concentration: Date . _________ .
By G.R.S. Representative_. _ _ : . ; ...Lﬂﬂ-n_;:: _____________
39, Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _ ____ .
To Permanent Cemetery _"_“_h“"; ________________________________________________
) (Name)
Convoyerse s wila i i T, e A Signature Shipping Offiecer ... .. . o i .

B s e T e A o i st v ol b ) S RN ™ VD 1 T el TR

GoRASEMBepreaentatdvers 0L T e o wa e meo L N S e e ST
41. Reinterred, - Meuss Argonne. Cty 1232, lech 2 192:*,)- " S
Date AT
4255 GrayenRORRRa 't oot L VoS s T Saetdons | L T e
Block , e
43.XB%b 0 uina o Vi e (AN b 1, Row_ . ___. PR L vae yreerd e  aAP pORAT e p r .
G.R.S. Representative S::ka“EEa_SSQAamhegxnaniL_h_:-_

AB Dewey,lat Lt, Qm.



f COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMS DATA

I. LocaTioN InpEx CARD: File #90,186
(@)iName S BH AR Joiny il PSR e Ser. No. ... 1597912 ___
TYPDMA ¥V
()R anlci SR S Organization ___ CoeL, 18th Infentry
CKR._(_?_/,__ J
(¢) Date of death _______ 1.01/.4/18_ ........ (d) Cause of death ___K/A _______________________
TI. RecisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): A
(@) Grave No.2 .. (R Oy e = G P ot et s Secmad ANS LY, DML

,}

(b) Emerg. Address __R.-_,J_.__Bla.ir__.(.f&'bhﬁr_]__Ro_ll‘f}_ﬂ_.#Z,anfz.i,ﬂylelio_wn,ﬂiﬁﬂ.é '4‘{’7-
s
I11. F‘ﬂe,é oi/ sqfdi;frs ﬁyjég/froﬁa gbnfagibus e Sl BIENN A IR Y 4 CKR/}Q/0

\
U/’/'V\) f/- A S
Date of receipt

IV. A. G. O. Disposition Carpy ¢ » = Dateofreceipb oo
oo N S S ) (E) e,
(a) Name _jd=lAis 7 aANAMN_ (3 XAMS () Relationship ... LAt ANANS
{/ :
(€) AAATeSs oo pdledl
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.% - 51\59--_---_--___________-______--; ____________________________________

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at oo

—.._;%M
~

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. ... T st v et & LA ZENARe el & T
T et e i getgonidl i e el R P B
B —
X j (9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. oo

_4?:\ Examiner’s Initials ... ... Date ...~ .7 S
TN V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from .. - = 2 2 3 A
L dated PNt IR
confirming request in Par. IV., item— .. , above, or Tequesting that-.SStie o o
DU o TR XS T A 0 R e j"/“ -----Qdyw'd’omdﬁﬁ(f@% :
Examiner’s Initials --_---____/?:ff_ _______ Dty L gRy Y , 1924,
VI. G. R. S. FiLus, CorrEsPoNDENCE—shows as follows: — W B o C A ST
AV Z /Y V= v/”z/ e‘.;':&.f:-__zl_‘é_&f:?’::/:if_dz el
//Jl ;
: | P
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? _--__-_____(_?Ec_f__-_---Jf__-:*: ____________________ SERNNTT
72 ‘ o
Examiner’s Initials -—————--- Z_:{ ......... Date _-,-:3 ______ ?? ‘_.E_j__."'_“: _____________ 1920/ -~
—— /
COUNTRY PRANCEH CeMETERY No. __12_3.2:_39_@.-14;----- Smeer No. 4. .. __ e -&?'1/ '\f
Make F. ‘m{;: !
b oL R bl . ale Form ﬁ:e u
“; ) #"".T"‘{ih AN
e LAl ALTIR (TR
. \ Pt .5 Ay - 2P~ 2y K’;._..-'ﬂ . #&m L2y



VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made ____ , 1920.

______________________________ , Checked by

i P 1 o . , 1920.

VIII. FiNAL AcTION:

Fol

/’/ / 9" / /

wing advice forwarded to Europe by

cable on -, 1920

letter on %//5 e io5

A

CORRECTIONS

CIANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEXN.

Desires body be _
Body to pe shipped to

/J_///

Ll Loz A7 T

i s e e
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" “ad g

______________________________________________
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e 6 4% 8 b O 8 940
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s e v 4 e p v s e
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PRI RO T )

Foe e e
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LoocaTion INDEX CARD:

J 1 W
(a) Name MIR'--.JO}m _____ e WBTETN IR R Ser. No. __325??9:}_2. _________ TRIA
Py, Gosh, 18th Mnfantry TYP:. L Lk
(b) Rank _ > OToANTZATION SHrINPEN W SIS WS SR e M
10/4 o SRR LN R | R (O (0
(e) Date of death /ﬂ/ - (d) Cause of death _/_ ______________________________
II. RecisTrAaTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
2 - b 8 14 MA
(@) Grave No., ______________ ROW Al it S0 Plotlttio. L. o Secipadfe= 1. TRV B
Re Js Blair (father) Route §#7,Bx.73,Tylertown Miss
/('b) E}ne}g. Address _____-_________________7 ____________ : N
o solcéers/ déngf fl()m/coﬁtaéious d.léeases | 2 Al N 0000 2

IV. Information on which advice to Europe.in letter of transmittal was based:

cablo; o il VoAl S s LA BT IE , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by l AT
// :)/ / L,- | % letter of transmittal on -____-_____-_Z,».‘__KQ _____________ , 192 /
Dt N N
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., , 192
VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. , 192
COUNTRY CemeTERY No. p L ST o SO | e L S
G. R‘.Aggul;grﬁ;lo 11.5—A i
PRAUC K 12%2«80 0.4 4

N~

Z-5 4= 20~ 2y '



0SP=58 itk 1 ! '
Form To. 1009 ! X
~ OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENZRAL U
] CEMETERTIAL DIVISION : J
; OVERSEAS PRCJECT SUB-SECTION. | ! A
] . a ,V
Harlow, C.W. 7 2 c}l@ sl oY
T WAL OF DECZASED SOLDISR CTMETERY §0. DATE
Blair, John W., Pvt. 1232 - Sec. 14 - 14 3/28/21.
SERTAL NUM-GR ORCANIZATION DATEC OF. DBATA
1597912 (L4 Ces L) 18%H, Tnf. 10/4/18
forwarded tO ; J Y
i‘iismm ) AR RISK INSURANCE I1iFORMATION
‘f ER A y 7/ é'_% St L i .
Date___ 4~ ¢ — — \ ' DA A8 Aprd XSl os
My .. Robert J. Blair, ~ Father
PTE60 LALLD LY SCIDIZR TO oE BENBFICIARY OF TNSURAUCE RILATICUSHIP
RFD #7, Tylertown, Miss.
2ADDEESS
RS0l FICLIVING DEATH COMPAISATION RELATIONSHIP B

— i

e T A Y



HEADQUARTERS <
AMERICAN GR, .ES REGISTRATION SERVICE, G. _C., IN EUROPE
' 8. AVENUE D/IENA

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF THE SERVICE.

A : B.‘W/nm.
. A . PARIS, France.
Fileio. 4 9.7 YW é@ /232 guiy i9th. 1922. "
SUBJECT : ., Ge.R.S. Forms.
T0 : . The Quartermaster General, lNunitions Building,

WASHINGTON, D. C.

1. Attached herewith are G.R.S. Forms #1-A. #114-A.
#16-A. and #114-B. covering bodies exhumed from Section #14, lieuse-
Argonne American Cemetery #1232, ROMAGHE-sous-MONTFAUCON, (lieuse)
and permsnently concentrated into same Cemstery.

2. By letter dated July 12th. 1922, your Office
was advised of the evacuation of Section #£14.

Se G.R.5. Forms covering the reburial of the
following soldiers have not, as yet, been received in this Office :

LoV nge, TYSON, #2560238, Arthur T. Pvt. Co.G. 139th. Inf.
¢ pyoh Uk TABER,  $1764164, Valter i Cpl. Co.L. 310th.Inf.

Imnediately upon receipt, same will be forwarded you by separate
commmication.

For the Chief of ths Service :

337 Incls.
1 of 8 sheets.
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